
MONTH DATE DAY DESCRIPTION MEETING LOCATION

MARCH 3/13/17 Mon Exec Meeting/Exec Dinner/New Board Member/State Manager Meeting Potatoes USA Annual Meeting Denver, CO

3/14/17 Tue Committee Meetings All Day Marriott City Center

3/15/17 Weds Annual Meeting/Banquet

3/16/17 Thurs Annual Meeting/New Exec, New Admin, Exec Training p.m.

JUNE 6/27/17 Tues Potatoes USA Exec Committee Meeting NPC Summer Meeting Denver, CO

6/28/17 Wed NPC Summer Meetings The Brown Palace

6/29/17 Thurs Potatoes USA Update and Input Reception

6/30/17 Fri Depart of TBD Farm Tour

AUGUST 8/5/17 Sat Exec Committee Arrival Potatoes USA Summer Meeting Dallas, TX

8/6/17 Sun Exec Committee Meeting/Exec and Spouse Dinner Greystone Castle

8/7/17 Monday Exec Committee depart for Austin, TX

8/8/17 Tues Chip Committee Meeting, New Admin Training, Messaging Training with IOC Potatoes USA Summer Meeting Austin, TX

8/9/17 Weds All Admin Committee Meetings August 7-11, 2017 JW Marriott

8/10/17 Thurs Tour Day

8/11/17 Fri Departure

OCTOBER 10/23/17 Mon Exec Committee Team Building Event and Dinner Potatoes USA Chef Seminar San Diego, CA

10/24/17 Tues Exec Committee Meeting/Tour of SDSU/Dinner San Diego State University

10/25/17 Weds Departure

DECEMBER 12/6/17 Weds Marketing Planning Meetings Denver, CO 

12/7/17 Thurs Marketing Planning Meetings Marriott Denver Tech Center

JANUARY 1/8/18 Mon Exec, Finance & Policy Committee Meetings Potatoes USA Winter Meeting Orlando, FL

1/9/18 Tues Domestic, International, Research, Industry Outreach, Admin Meetings Rosen Shingle Creek

1/10/18 Weds Potato Expo Kick-off Potato EXPO - EXEC REGISTERED

1/11/18 Thurs Potato Expo continues January 10-12, 2018

1/12/18 Fri Potato Expo closing

FEBRUARY 2/26/18 Mon Potatoes USA Exec Committee Dinner NPC Fly-In Washington, DC

2/27/18 Tues Exec Meetings/AMS Exec Meeting Capitol Hilton

2/28/18 Wed Exec FAS Meeting

MARCH 3/12/18 Mon Exec Meeting/Exec Dinner/New Board Member/State Manager Meeting Potatoes USA Annual Meeting Denver, CO

3/13/18 Tues Committee Meetings All Day Marriott City Center

3/14/18 Weds Annual Meeting/Banquet

3/15/18 Thurs Annual Meeting/New Exec, New Admin, Exec Training p.m.

POTATOES USA 2017-2018 MEETING CALENDAR
Executive Committee (attending as needed) 

Administrative Committee (in attendance) 

Board (in attendance) 

Full schedule: http://potato-expo.com


